Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Final Placements
MEET DATE: 1/11/2025 MEET SITE: Anoka High School
CLASS: AA JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 Cretin Derham Hall JV 3
2 Duluth Denfeld JV 6
3 Rockford JV 9

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature
© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 1/11/2025 MEET SITE: Anoka High School
CLASS: AA JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Kicks Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;ftrme
w > » —_
° £ 2z é 5 Slsoel| 5 2 S > 9 [ Out of
Final 59 g s 55 | 228|258 | 22 | 52 | g8 | £5 |subTotar| € || Total | Total | Rank || Final
School g5 T 5 7.2 SE813=% 33 EE o5 5 > . © g i i
Rank £x ™ o S8 |g2e|ees| €¥ 25 23 28 Points | 3 | Points | Points |[Points| Rank
k] < © £ |5 &|5gF]| B £ o< £ 3 Possible
Cretin Derham Hall JV 22 19 21 25 22 23 20 18 23 22 215 -5 210 500
Duluth Denfeld JV 20 20 19 18 17 14 21 21 21 18 189 189 500
Rockford JV 19 15 18 19 19 17 19 16 18 17 177 177 500

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 1/11/2025

MEET SITE

Anoka High School

CLASS

AA JV

High Kick Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
WAGES > sephined | Moly F Nicholas K | Elizabeth L |  Dmitri M tgzg:;:i; 1stTie Breakc | 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials > 7 MF NK EL DM  Worst chiin& New | POMS | New
& © g © & © g 2 g x [ o [|BestRank] Rants Points

1 |Duluth Denfeld JV 35 37 35| 2 | 43| 2 [39] 2 6 2

2 [cretin Derham Hall JV 37 43 42 1 46 1 42 1 3 1

3 |Rockford JV 31 34 34| 3 40| 3 |38] 3 9 3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Superior Judge Signature:

Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Duluth Denfeld JV
	Rockford JV
	Cretin Derham Hall JV
	Score Summary
	Judges Names

