Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	1/11/2025	MEET SITE:	Anoka High School						
CLASS:	AA JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category						
Final Place		Scho	ool	Ranking Point Total					
1	Cretin Derha	am Hall JV		3					
2	Duluth Denf	eld JV		6					
3	Rockford J\	/		9					
Superior Judge Signature									
Tabulator Signature									

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	1/11/2025	MEET SITE:	Anoka High School
CLASS:	AA JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

		Category Points Breakdown								Cate	gory	Rank					
		Kie	cks	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	ı	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Kicks	Kick Height	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Kicks	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Cretin Derham Hall JV	22	19	21	25	22	23	20	18	23	22	215	-5	210	/ 500	3	1
2	Duluth Denfeld JV	20	20	19	18	17	14	21	21	21	18	189		189	/ 500	6	2
3	Rockford JV	19	15	18	19	19	17	19	16	18	17	177		177	/ 500	9	3
															/		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
											1				/		
											1				/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
											1				/		
															1		
															1		
											1				1		
											1				1		
															1		
											1				1		
	l .														1		

MEET DATE 1/11/2025 MEET SITE Anoka High School CLASS AA JV High Kick Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

_		Judge 1		udge 1 Judge 2		Judge 3		Judge 4		Judge 5		Judge 6		Add	TIE BREAKERS				Final
	Judges →		Josephine J		Molly F		Nicholas K		Elizabeth L		itri M			Together the Ranks	1st Tie Break			e Break	Place
	Judges Initials →	J	11	Λ.	1F	N	IK	E	:1	D)M			MINUS	Add in	New	Add Points	New	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Worst & Best Ranks	Total Rank	Minus High & Low	Total Rank	
1	Duluth Denfeld JV											ď	ir.				Points		2
2	Cretin Derham Hall JV	35	1	37	2	35	2	43	2	39 42	2			6					1
3	Rockford JV	37		43		42	1	46	1		1			3					3
4	NOCKIOIU 3 V	31	/3	34	/3	34	3	40	3	38	3			9					3
5																			
6																			
7																			
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			
_																			

Superior Judge Signature:	Tabulation Signature:	